General information about company

Scrip code 504918

NSE Symbol SANDUMA
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE149K01016

Name of the company

SANDUR MANGANESE & IRON ORES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.19
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.93




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of sh:
of as a % of No. Of Underlyin on fu
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos total no. of Sha'lres No. of No. Of (6] tstar?]ding dilute
Category Nos. Of fi li aid aid-y shares shares heid shares Underlyin; Shares (¢} istandin colil ertibleg basis
Category | of . Uiy pe P underlying _ (calculated . . ying Underlying u g vert (incl
shareholders | up equity | up : (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
1) shareholder .| Depository as per . Outstanding warra
(1) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ convertible Granted of Warrants
(n av) shares Receipts (V1) SCRR, securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESOI
held (VD) 1957) (VIII) (XA) (XB) (X)= * | Conv
0,
V) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Secur
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X Total etc.) |
8: (VII+
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 14 120258758 120258758 | 74.22 120258758 120258758 1202:
Group
(B) Public 55733 41776180 41776180 | 25.78 41776180 41776180 4177
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 55747 162034938 162034938 | 100 162034938 162034938 | 1 1620:




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other "Sfﬁgaii\lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible (XHD (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | o ; CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
) e shareholder | percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa Asa Asa ) . dematerialized
an share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
_ o. | tota o. | tota o. | tota o. | of tota o. | tota
(XI1) N total No. | total N total N f total N total category | category | category
(VINHX) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares |(a) [ Shares () (ii) (iii)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () ®) ®
Promoter
(A) lg;cromoter 74.22 120258758
Group
B) Public 25.78 41757792 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 162016550 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. ::zr{c):/h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
of 0 No. Of Underlying
No. of Partly TS\II*AZr(aOsf Total nos. ;(1)1;11620' of Shares gl?a.lrzg No. Of Outstanding
. o ) ] Total . . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pgud paid underlying shares_ held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao Underlylr_lg Underlying Outstanding conve_r_tlble
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (Vi) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No.
Shareholders () | (TIT) shares held | equity posrtory avV)+(V)+ P of convertible u 2 | Granted of Warrants
Receipts SCRR, - ‘Warrants
av) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIII Total | securities <B (XO) and ESOP etc.
held | VD Asa ) /( of ) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)=
() a_R @G aeQ F o] N
g (A+B+C2) )C(l‘m °&: BC;‘;B Total rights (XA+XB+XC)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) L‘:glvv‘si‘:gségg‘lfy“ 8 5934732 5934732 | 3.66 5934732 5934732 | 3.66
(d égzc?fty};er 6 114324026 114324026 | 70.56 114324026 114324026 | 70.56
(SX;'IT)‘”” 14 120258758 120258758 | 74.22 120258758 120258758 | 74.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
li]:gmoter 14 120258758 120258758 | 74.22 120258758 120258758 | 74.22
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 83 83 0 83 83 0
(d) Banks 3 1350 1350 0 1350 1350 0
© Ig;fg:ﬁfes 1 960564 960564 | 0.59 960564 960564 | 0.59
0 \I:lviE:}fCR% registered | 3515 3515 0 3515 3515 0
f’giﬁ"tal 6 965512 965512 [ 0.6 965512 965512 | 0.6
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 53 1465790 1465790 | 0.9 1465790 1465790 0.9
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 5 165752 165752 0.1 165752 165752 0.1

Category II




Sub-Total 58 1631542 1631542 | 1.01 1631542 1631542 | 1.01
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 4 26514 26514 0.02 26514 26514 0.02
directors and
nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial | 1900 1900 0 1900 1900 0
Personnel
Investor
® Educationand | 111826 11826 |0.07 111826 11826 |0.07
Protection Fund ’ ’
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(@ holding nominal | 52626 17811521 17811521 | 10.99 17811521 17811521 | 10.99
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | | ¢g 14813305 14813305 | 9.14 14813305 14813305 |9.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 774 1008938 1008938 0.62 1008938 1008938 0.62
) Bodies Corporate | 310 3138365 3138365 1.94 3138365 3138365 1.94
(m) Any Other 1784 2266757 2266757 |14 2266757 2266757 |14
(specity)
f‘é‘;’(f)‘"al 55669 39179126 39179126 | 24.18 39179126 39179126 | 24.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 55733 41776180 41776180 |25.78 41776180 41776180 |25.78
B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 55747 162034938 162034938 | 100 162034938 162034938 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 55747 162034938 162034938 | 100 162034938 162034938 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
assumi(r)lg Number of | Number of | Non- Oth gﬁtal Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal cr arcs Lo
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion i -
o (XTIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)
) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shastldens ) pzmeie | o | s || asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut i ut i
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares EZ; egory :_g)egory ?a ')egory
(VIDHX) As held held held held (b) held (b) ! n u
S0 ot (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 3.66 5934732
(d) éEZc(i)f‘yTr 70.56 114324026
(SA“E’('IT)Otal 74.22 120258758
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
f,rr‘gmoter 74.22 120258758
Group (A)=
(A)(MD)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0 83 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0
() Insurance 0.59 960564 0 0 0
Companies
@) gﬁf %ﬁegmered 0 3515 0 0 0
?];‘;’('IT)‘“I 0.6 964162 0 0 0

©)

Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors 0.9 1465790
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.1 165752
Category 11
Sub-Total
1.01 1631542
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.02 26514
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 0 1900
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.07 111826
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 10.99 17794958
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal ¢ |, 14813280
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 0.62 1008938
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 1.94 3137965
Any Other
(m) (specify) 14 2266707
Sub-Total
24.18 39162088
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.78 41757792
(B)2)*+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 162016550

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

100

162016550




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SY
GHORPADE

AJAI MURAR
RAO
GHORPADE

SURYAPRABHA A
GHORPADE

BAHIRJI AJAI
GHORPADE

EKAMBAR AJAI
GHORPADE

YASHODARA DEVI
SHIVA RAO
GHORPADE

ADITYA
SHIVRAO
GHORPADE

PAN (II)

AECPG3399A

ADUPGS5161D

APWPGT7547K

BGXPG3061R

BGXPG3062N

AEJPG2901D

AAQPGO0579C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD)

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.26

0.05

0.04

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in eac!

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Total

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.26

0.01

3.15

0.05

0.04

0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.26

0.05

0.04

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

256140

425802

9144

5096602

76806

60894

9144

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DHANANJAI SHIVRAO GHORPADE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHLPG8526H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

5934732

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

200

5934732

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=)

3.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

5934732

Total

200

5934732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

200

5934732

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

200

5934732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LOHAGIRI
INDUSTRIALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

EURO INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANDUR UDYOG
PRIVATE LIMITED

SKAND
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANDUR SALES AND
SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

MOHAMMED
ABDUL SALEEM

PAN (1)

AAACLI9356R

AABCE4093M

AABCS4108H

AACCSS5623E

AACCS7709M

ASOPS5650E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.64

4.11

52.37

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Total

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.28

7.64

4.11

5237

3.15

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.28

7.64

4.11

52.37

3.15

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5313030

12386184

6666072

84853970

5104326

444

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

=)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114324026

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

114324026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114324026

Total

114324026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

114324026

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

114324026

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAND SHANKAR MALL Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIUPM9015D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3229293 3229293

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD)

3229293 3229293

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99 1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3229293 3229293

Total

3229293 3229293

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99 1.99

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3229293 3229293

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99 1.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3229293 3229293

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=]

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=)




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

N

1738

40

1784

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8220

2105161

70203

5436

77737

2266757

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V) (VD

8220

2105161

70203

5436

77737

2266757

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

8220

2105161

70203

5436

77737

2266757

Total

8220

2105161

70203

5436

77737

2266757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.3

0.04

0.05

1.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8220

2105161

70203

5436

77737

2266757

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

0.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8220

2105111

70203

5436

77737

2266707

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr. Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. |shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders

1 7 2472

2 149 75265




